
Grantee: State of New Jersey

Grant Number:

Date Update: Q2- Ending June 30, 2019

A. Contractor Name B. DUNS Number C. Procured by

D. Contract 

Execution 

Date

E. Contract End Date

F. Total 

Contract 

Amount

G. Amount of 

CDBG-DR
H. Brief Description of Contract

AECOM 003184462
Bergen County Utilities 

Authority
4/1/2019

4/30/2021 or project 

completion 
$4,016,960.00 $4,016,960.00

Contract amendment increase from $1,213,040 to $5,230,000 to original 4/6/2017 Engineering Design contract 

to include additional/revised project components.
Laffeyette Utilities Construction 041251877 Brigantine 8/15/2018 $1,999,220.50 $1,999,220.50 Contract for Flood Hazard Risk, Reduction and Resilliency Infrastructure project in Brigantine. 

AECOM 003184462
Rebuild by Design 

Meadowlands
4/12/2019 7/12/2019 $8,663,546.00 $8,663,546.00 Project Design

Marathon Engineering & Environmental 

Services, Inc. 
969936806 City of Atlantic City 12/4/2018 12/4/2018 $39,900.00 $6,500,000.00 Professional Services

CDBG-DR REPORTING OF CONTRACTORS (P.L. 113-2) 

For contracts over $25K


